Student Activities & Athletic Center

Emigrant Pass
ey
Bellevue Road [

\*\S@Q
Q@

kS

£ Mammoth Lakes Road

(95)

Bellevue Ranch Mandeville/Barclay

"M" Street

Lake Road

Merced College "The Bus" Terminal

Yosemite Aveniue

AM PM
1
"R" Street Village Apts 6:00 7:00 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:40 ! 12:40 1:40 3:.00 4:.00 5:00 6:20
1
1
El Redondo 6:05 7:05 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:45 | 12:45 145 3:.05 4:.05 505 6:25
1
Buena Vista 6:10 7:10 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:50 i 12:50 1:50 310 410 5:10 6:30
1
Merced Mall Target 6:17 7:17 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:57 | 12:57 1:57 317 417 517 6:37
1
1
Village Apts "M" Street 6:19 7:19 8:39 9:39 10:39 r_1_1;5_9_' 12:59 1:59 319 419 519  6:39
1
Merced College The Bus terminal* 6:23 7:23 8:43 9:43 10:43 | 12:03 1:03 2:.03 3:23 423 523 643
]
1
Ironstone 6:25 7:25 8:45 9:45 10:45 | 12:05 1:05 2.05 325 425 525 645
1
1
Bellevue Ranch "Mandeville/Barclay" 6:29 7:29 8:49 9:49 10:49 : 12:09 1:09 2:09 329 429 529 649
1
Mammoth Lakes Rd 6:39 7:39 8:59 9:59 10:59 1 12:19 1:19 219 339 439 539 6:59
T
1
Muir Pass 6:44 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:24 | 12:24 1:24 2:44 3:44 4:44 6:04 7:04
1
1
Emigrant Pass at Scholars Lane 6:46 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:26 | 12:26 1:26 246 3146 446  6:06
1
1
"R" Street Village Apts 7:00 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:40 ' 12:40 1:40 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:20
Ironstone Dr
R Street Village Apts.
El Redondo
Buena Vista
Student Activities
& Athletic Center
W &
) 2,
&5\) 24
2 A <
R %(\}\
-~
ﬂ(‘,h 8
Ra Olive Avenue S
&
Mammoth Lakes Rd.
Emigrant Pass

Villages Apts. M Street

Merced Mall Target

Alexander Avenue

atlracks

UC MERCED

C2 Line - Village Landing & Campus Summer 2014

University of California, Merced , Office of Planning & Budget - Geospatial Analytics & Cartograhpic Services, 2013

UC MERCED CATTRACKS

To get up to the minute
text message route updates,

text "Follow UCMTaps C2Line" to 40404

TRANSPORTATION AND PARKING SERVICES



